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Mayor - City of Detroit (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 623 of 623 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 23,321 48,058 71,379 /499,809 14.28%
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting Total
Board
Anthony Adams 3,364 3,650 7,014 9.99%
Tom Joe Barrow 1,965 2,272 4,237 6.03%
Kiawana Brown 660 643 1,303 1.86%
Mike Duggan 13,227 37,629 50,856 7241%
Myya Jones 2,158 1,378 3,536 5.03%
Jasahn M. Larsosa 403 394 797 1.13%
Charleta U. Mclnnis 211 178 389 0.55%
DaNetta L Simpson 195 281 476 0.68%
Art Tyus 313 287 600 0.85%
D. Etta Wilcoxon 331 563 894 1.27%
Write-in 86 47 133 0.19%
Total Votes 22,913 47,322 70,235
Election Day AV Counting Total
Board

Clerk - City of Detroit (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 623 of 623 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 23,321 48,058 71,379 /499,809 14.28%
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting Total

Board

Beverly Kindle-Walker 2,634 4,319 6,953 10.17%
Denzel Anton McCampbell 5,660 4,774 10,434 15.26%
Michael Stephen Ri‘chard 909 1,453 2,362 3.46%
Janice M. Winfrey 12,786 35,332 48,118 70.39%
Write-in 274 216 490 0.72%
Total Votes 22,263 46,094 68,357

Election Day AV Counting Total

Board
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City Council At-Large - City of Detroit (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 623 of 623 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Janee' L. Ayers
Jermain Lee Jones
Nicole Small

Mary Waters

Coleman A. Young, Jr

Write-in
Total Votes

Party

Election Day
23,321

Election Day

11,708
1,524
4,704
7,081

10,538

321

35,876

Election Day

AV Counting
48,058

AV Counting
Board

22,806

3,123
7,286

18,947
23,621
194
75,977

AV Counting
Board

Total
71,379 / 499,809

Total

34,514
4,647
11,990
26,028
34,159
515
111,853

Total

City Council District 1 - City of Detroit (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 95 of 95 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Darryl D. Brown
Quincy Coleman
Krystal Larsosa
James Tate, Jr.
Write-in

Total Votes

Party

Election Day
4,038

Election Day

551
207
557
2,473
18
3,806

AV Counting
9,037

AV Counting
Board

777
385
956
6,453
6
8,577

Election Day AV Counting

Board

Total
13,075/ 82,933

Total

1,328
592
1,513
8,926
24
12,383

Total

14.28%

30.86%
4.15%
10.72%
23.27%
30.54%
0.46%

15.77%

10.72%
4.78%
12.22%
72.08%
0.19%
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City Council District 4 - City of Detroit (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 88 of 88 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Ane Bomani

M. L Elrick
Latisha Johnson
Toson Knight
Daivon Reeder
Virgil Smith
Ken Snapp
Write-in

Total Votes

Party

Election Day AV Counting
3,185 5,481

Election Day AV Counting

Board

60 104
670 1,345
1,089 1,539
636 940
31 49
444, 1,021
162 162
4 7
3,096 5,167

Election Day AV Counting
Board

Total
8,666 / 66,428

Total

164
2,015
2,628
1,576

80
1,465
324
11
8,263

Total

City Council District 7 - City of Detroit (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 84 of 84 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

John Bennett
William M. Davis
Fred Durhal

Regina Ross
JoAnna Underwood
Angy Webb
Write-in

Total Votes

Party

Election Day AV Counting
2,873 6,191

Election Day AV Counting

Board

512 1,164
134 320
775 1,788
561 1,515
506 704
95 258
157 82
2,740 5,831

Election Day AV Counting
Board

City of Detroit Proposal P (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 623 of 623 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Yes

No
Total Votes

Party

Election Day AV Counting
23,321 48,058

Election Day AV Counting

Board
10,736 11,960
12,235 34,476
22,971 46,436

Election Day AV Counting
Board

Total
9,064 / 74,446

Total

1,676
454
2,563
2,076
1,210
353
239
8,571

Total

Total
71,379 / 499,809

Total
22,696

46,711
69,407

Total

13.05%

1.98%
24.39%
31.80%
19.07%

0.97%
17.73%

3.92%

0.13%

12.18%

19.55%
5.30%
29.90%
24.22%
14.12%
4.12%
2.79%

14.28%

32.70%
67.30%

8/11/2021 10:20:02 AM



